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Site Liaison Contact Sheet 
     

Board Member  Contact Email Sites Serve as Liaison 

John Barton, Ph.D., ABPP jbarton@phoenixchildrens.com -Spectrum Psychology and Wellness 
-Levitan and Associates 

MaryAnne Belton, Psy.D. m2mhoops@gmail.com -Psychological and Consulting Services 
-Southwest Neuropsychology 

Elizabeth Capps-Conkle, 
Psy.D. 

drcappsconkle@gmail.com -CENTER Psychology & Consulting 
-McGady & Associates 

Sylvia Cohen, Ph.D. drsylviacohen@gmail.com -Gentry Psychological Services 
-InSight Psychology 

Natalie Loomis, Ph.D. drnatalieloomis@gmail.com   -Reuter Center 
-Phoenix Children’s Hospital 

Jeannine Morone-
Strupinsky, PhD 

jeannine.morrone@azneuropsych.com -Desert Sage Health 

Deb Partington, Psy.D. 
 

deborahpsyd@q.com -Axis for Autism 
-Avondale School District 

Shelly Reed, Psy.D. drreed@freedompsychcenter.com -Wooten & Associates 
-COPA Health Services 

Michael Redivo, Ph.D. 
 

mredivo@aol.com -Buwalda Psychological Services 
-Mountain View Counseling 
-Psychological Counseling Services 

Alison E. F. Reuter, Ph.D., 
ABPdN 

alison@thedoctorsreuter.com  -A-Z Neuropsychology 
-Neuropsychology LTD 

Dan Schulte, Ph.D. 
 

dlschulte@msn.com -Arizona Neuropsychological Services 
-Baker Neuropsychology & Rehabilitation 

Jeff Thomas, Psy.D. 
 

jeffrey.thomas@ottawa.edu -Aura Psychological Services PLC 
-Serin Center 

Laura Wingers, Psy.D., 
NCSP 

l.wingers@centerpsychaz.com -Simply Psychology 
-Desert Rain Heath & Wellness 

 


